Stadt K6In | Sommer 2022
TG GW im DJK Bocklemind (2110)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2022

Anlage
Heinrich-Rohlmann-Stral3e, 50829 Koln Bocklemuend
G 0221 97998555 djk-bocklemuend@web.de

Sportwart/in
Witkiewicz, Andreas

T 01773556212 witkiewicz86@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Milz, Frederick
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Andrea Lemcke

m 01772700571; andrealemcke@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bleeser, Bianca Helene
Breuer, Gabi
Merkel, Patricia
Schuler, Annika
Steimel, Sandra
Sieben, Maren
Schenk, Stefanie
Lemcke, Andrea
Berger, Daniela
10 Sommer, Michaela
11 Rth, Steffi

12 Gerriets, Monika
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ID-Nr.

28051303
26401475
26951609
28150753
27301147
27300801
27450863
27300771
27300723
27200809
26551789
26853866

LK
LK7,5
LK14,4
LK17,4
LK18,0
LK19,1
LK19,4
LK21,5
LK22,3
LK23,2
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
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